Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Vout
Min.
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom.
(Vdc)
Vout
Max.
(Vdc)
Open
Loop
(No Load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
Comments
PSB30W-0700-42 120 to 277 29.4 350 to 700 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads
PSB30W-1050-27 120 to 277 28.4 525 to 1050 18 24.3 27 35 Side Leads
PSB30W-0800-34 120 to 277 27.2 400 to 800 23 30.6 34 44.2 Side Leads
PSB40W-1400-27 120 to 277 37.8 700 to 1400 18 24.3 27 35 Side Leads
PSB50W-0550-85 120 to 277 46.8 275 to 550 57 76.5 85 100 Side Leads
PSB50W-0850-56 120 to 277 47.6 425 to 850 38 50.4 56 60 Side Leads
PSB50W-1200-42 120 to 277 50.4 600 to 1200 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads
PSB50W-1400-34 120 to 277 47.6 700 to 1400 23 30.6 34 44.2 Side Leads
PSB30W-0700-42-T 220 to 240 29.4 350 to 700 28 37.8 42 50 Terminal Blocks
PSB30W-1050-27-T 220 to 240 28.4 525 to 1050 18 24.3 27 35 Terminal Blocks
PSB30W-0800-34-T 220 to 240 27.2 400 to 800 23 30.6 34 44.2 Terminal Blocks
PSB40W-1400-27-T 220 to 240 37.8 700 to 1400 18 24.3 27 35 Terminal Blocks
PSB50W-0550-85-T 220 to 240 46.8 275 to 550 57 76.5 85 100 Terminal Blocks
PSB50W-0850-56-T 220 to 240 47.6 425 to 850 38 50.4 56 60 Terminal Blocks
PSB50W-1200-42-T 220 to 240 50.4 600 to 1200 28 37.8 42 50 Terminal Blocks
PSB50W-1400-34-T 220 to 240 47.6 700 to 1400 23 30.6 34 44.2 Terminal Blocks
120 TO 277 VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE
220 to 240 VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE
PSB30W
PSB40W

n
t
o
f
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r�
Ambient Temperature (°C)�
The PSB50/40/30 series can be operated with cooling air temperatures above 50°C by linearly de‑rating the total maximum
output power (or current) by 2.5%/°C from 50°C to 70°C (see figure 2).
Figure 2�
P
re